ASCON TECNOLOGIC - A30 converter -  ENGINEERING MANUAL - PAG. 1
A30
CONVERTER
from USB or RS 232 or RS485
to RS 485 or TTL
Engineering Manual
13/07 - Code: ISTR_M_A30-_E_01_--
Ascon Tecnologic S.r.l.

fees or charge for Ascon Tecnologic, except in the event of
alternative agreements.
7.	 HOW TO ORDER
Model
A30 U = USB to RS485 or TTL converter
A30 -  = USB/RS232/RS485 to RS485 or TTL converter
Power supply
K = 5 V provided by USB port (A30U only)
L = 24 V AC/DC (A30- only)
H = 100 - 240 V AC (A30- only)
Terminals
E = Removable with screw terminals
N = removable wihout connectors
ASCON TECNOLOGIC - A30 converter -  ENGINEERING MANUAL - PAG. 4